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U-19 Championship
2022/23 27th round, Match #214

Thursday, 18.05.2023, 12:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 26°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 3

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

31 Domoleha Oleksandr
4 Shvets Volodymyr (C)
5 Melnyk Daniil
15 Baranov Mykyta
43 Korsun Illia
3 Krokhmal Nikita
10 Tuzenko Danylo
11 Prus Stanislav
27 Odentsov Mykyta
99 Serdiuk Artem
9 Halas Taras

Substitutes
21 Pruhlo Mykhailo
50 Romanets Eduard
57 Buhai Vadym
17 Bulhatov Demyd
18 Kretsul Dmytro
55 Harmash Danylo
6 Holoborodko Taras
14 Ovsiannikov Ivan

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

1 Khoma Bohdan (C)
3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
4 Tatarenko Taras
7 Kilievyi Arsenii
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
14 Vilivald Volodymyr
15 Pasichnyi Bohdan
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
23 Sahiienko Oleksandr
5 Kozubenko Illia
17 Vdovychenko Illia

Substitutes
12 Riabenko Vladyslav
6 Bratsiun Dmytro
8 Yurchenko Artem
18 Bilokon Viktor
20 Hopkalo Yaroslav
21 Koniukhov Serhii
11 Mulyk Volodymyr

Coach
Nivinskyi Viacheslav

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Hordynskyi Yurii
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Orendochka Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 27th round, Match #214
Thursday, 18.05.2023, 12:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 26°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 3 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
27' 3 Kramarenko Kyrylo

41' 15 Pasichnyi Bohdan
10 Tuzenko Danylo

14 Ovsiannikov Ivan 46'

9 Halas Taras 50'

56' 14 Vilivald Volodymyr

3 Krokhmal Nikita
18 Kretsul Dmytro 65'

99 Serdiuk Artem
17 Bulhatov Demyd 65'

27 Odentsov Mykyta
57 Buhai Vadym 70'

9 Halas Taras
55 Harmash Danylo 70'

71' 23 Sahiienko Oleksandr
11 Mulyk Volodymyr

4 Shvets Volodymyr 80'

81' 16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
21 Koniukhov Serhii

83' 21 Koniukhov Serhii

84' 14 Vilivald Volodymyr

90+1' 15 Pasichnyi Bohdan
20 Hopkalo Yaroslav

17 Bulhatov Demyd 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


